Air Sniper Pricing Sheet

STAND-ALONE UNITS
Air Sniper Low Pro

Air Sniper Pro

Air Sniper Elite

Air Sniper Ultra

IN-LINE UNITS

Air Sniper Inflow 10/24
Air Sniper Inflow 16/20
Air Sniper Inflow 16/36

Air Sniper Inflow 36/36

MSRP

$1,895 CAD
$3,995 CAD
$4,995 CAD

$6,995 CAD

$7,995 CAD
$14,995 CAD
$19,995 CAD

$37,995 CAD

Wholesale

$1,421 CAD
$2,996 CAD
$3,746 CAD

$5,246 CAD

$5,996 CAD
$11,246 CAD
$14,996 CAD

$28,496 CAD
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Air Sniper Pricing Sheet

MSRP Wholesale
HYBRID UNITS
Air Sniper Hybrid 10/24 $10,495 CAD $7,871 CAD
Air Sniper Hybrid 16/20 $18,495 CAD $13,871 CAD
Air Sniper Hybrid 16/36 $29,495 CAD $22,121 CAD
INDUCT 300W
Air Sniper Induct 300W $3,395 CAD $2,546.25 CAD
Air Sniper Induct 300W BAS Compatible $3,995 CAD $2,996.25 CAD
Air Sniper Induct 300W Wifi/Ethernet $4,695 CAD $3,521.25 CAD
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